NHS Dumfries & Galloway GP Appraiser Contact Details

	Name


	Telephone No
	Email Address

	Craig Brown
	01387 810215

	craig.brown2@nhs.net

	Richard Crosby


	01683 220197
	richard.crosby2@nhs.net

	Rory Gillies

	01683 220197
	r.gillies@nhs.net

	Alan Jones
	01671 403609
	alan.jones3@nhs.net


	Jeff Kerr
	01461 203368
	jeffrey.kerr@nhs.net


	Graham McLean
	01557 330755
	graham.mclean@nhs.net


	Jean Robson
	01387 267626
	jean.robson@nhs.net


	Mhari Williamson
	01556 505900
	mhari.williamson@nhs.net



